kHA SPECIAL PURPOSE
MCR700 SERIES
11111§: WAM.IMCTURW IN THE
==USA
Class 1000/10000 Clean Room Metal Sided
• Class 1000/10000 Clean Room Metal Sided Luminaire
• ISO Class 6 / ISO Class 7 Equivalent
• All Parts Are Fitted And Sealed

MCR720-2-2R6
MCR720-3-2R 2' X 2' 3
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFIElJI I-D-Cl-1 H I-
NOMINAL
WIDTH X LENGTH
MCR720-4-2R 2'X 2'
MCR720-2-4R 2'X4'
MCR720-3-4R 2'X4'
MCR720-4-4R 2'X4'
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING*
TOTAL
LAMPS
4
2
3
4
�•m I MCR720 1-1 i 1-1.u 1-1 Fr 1-1
T
1-1=-�I 2�81 :=I u==Nv
:::::::
I
SERIES
LAMPS
NOMINAL LENGTH {FEET) DOOR OPTICAL
M=Miniature Bi-Pin TS
R=Medium Bi-Pin T6
 RU6= Medium Bi-Pin T6
LAMP/ WIRING FRAME OPTION
U Shaped 6" Spacing
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
• OPTICAL OPTIONS
Polycarbonate Lenses
High Impact Acrylic
Clear Prismatic Acrylic Norn .125
Flat White Matte Diffusers
SPECIFICATIONS
SUFFIX
PA2
FWA
• MECHANICAL OPTIONS
Tamper Proof Screws
(Hex Socket With Post)
• ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLRIGLR)
*See appropriate reference page
SUFFIX • BALLAST OPTIONS SUFFIX
TP Electronic Ballasts TB EB*
Electronic T8 Step Dimming EBSO
Electronic Ballast TS ES
SUFFIX Electronic Ballast TSHO ESH
BP* Electronic TSHO Step Dimming ESHSO
ELF
eTYPE Class 1000/10000 surface mounted square sided clean room fixture, ISO Class 6/ ISO Class 7 equivalent. Applicable
where a sealed ceiling situation exists.
• CONSTRUCTION
•FINISH
eDOORFRAME
•OPTICS
• WIRING
•LABELS
20 ga. cold rolled steel welded housing. All parts are fitted and sealed, no unused holes or KO's.
Baked white powder coated finish, minimum reflectance 90%, painted after fabrication.
20 gauge cold rolled steel. T-hinges and positive spring loaded latches. Door frame sealed with neoprene g e asket.
Inverted clear prismatic acrylic lens standard, nominal .125 overall thickness.
120v 60Hz., 277v 60Hz., UNV (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
U.L. Listed. Suitable for damp locations.
11111§' _..».IOCllJIEDt/M
== USA